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With all fees and charges for 2017/18 GST is inclusive if applicable.

Thornleigh Brickpit Indoor Sports Stadium Fee/Charge 
2017/18 

$
Pricing 

Structure
Service 

Category
GST 

status

No. Description

1. Court Hire

Permanent Booking - per court, per hour (except 
Badminton - see below)

 51.50 4 H 10%

Badminton Permanent Booking - 1 court (per 
hour)

 20.00 4 H 10%

Badminton Permanent Booking - 2 courts (per 
hour)

 40.00 4 H 10%

Badminton Permanent Booking - 3-4 courts (per 
hour)

 51.50 4 H 10%

Badminton Permanent Booking - 5 courts (per 
hour)

 64.00 4 H 10%

Badminton Permanent Booking - 6 courts (per 
hour)

 76.00 4 H 10%

Badminton Permanent Booking - 7-8 courts (per 
hour) 

 103.00 4 H 10%

Casual Booking - per court, per hour (except 
Badminton - see below)

 67.00 4 H 10%

Casual Booking - 1/2 court, per hour (except 
Badminton - see below)

 47.50 4 H 10%

Badminton Casual Booking - 1 court (per hour)  27.50 4 H 10%

Badminton Casual Booking - 2 courts (per hour)  47.50 4 H 10%

Badminton Casual Booking - 3-4 courts (per hour)  67.00 4 H 10%

Badminton Casual Booking - 5 courts (per hour)  82.00 4 H 10%

Badminton Casual Booking - 6 courts (per hour)  103.00 4 H 10%

Badminton Casual Booking - 7-8 courts (per hour)  134.00 4 H 10%

2. Stadium Hire**

Full Day Hire    [1]  1,340.00 4 H 10%

Full Day Hire - 3 Courts   [1]  1,020.00 4 H 10%

Full Day Hire - 2 Courts   [1]  667.00 4 H 10%

Full Day Hire - 1 Court     [1]  341.00 4 H 10%

Half Day Hire    [1]  667.00 4 H 10%

Half Day Hire - 3 Courts   [1]  512.50 4 H 10%

Half Day Hire - 2 Courts   [1]  341.00 4 H 10%

Half Day Hire - 1 Court     [1]  171.00 4 H 10%

Cleaning Fee  143.00 4 H 10%

Cancellation Fees >4 weeks from date  10% 4 H 10%

Cancellation Fees >2 weeks & <4 weeks from 
date

 50% 4 H 10%

Cancellation Fees <2 weeks from date  100% 4 H 10%

Security Bond - Permanent Users*  1,000.00 4 H Exempt

Security Bond - Special Events*  2,000.00 4 H Exempt

3. Other Programs

Individual Practice (when available)  6.00 4 H 10%
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Membership for shooting hoops (per annum) 
<16 years old

 77.00 4 H 10%

Membership for shooting hoops (per annum)   
Senior

 99.00 4 H 10%

Birthday Parties (per child per 1.5 hours) Min. 6 
children  Includes court hire, party host, food and 
drink.

 26.00 4 H 10%

Casual off-peak Court Hire - 1 court (per hour)  38.00 4 H 10%

4. Advertising Signage

Advertising Panel 2440mm x 1830mm (per 
annum)  

 2,700.00 4 H 10%

Advertising Panel 1000mm x 800mm (per 
annum)

 667.00 4 H 10%

Advertising Panel 1800mm x 1200mm (per 
annum)

 1,340.00 4 H 10%

5. Mezzanine Hire  [2]

Permanent Booking or uses associated with a 
concurrent :

Sporting Activity (mezzanine level - per hour)  48.00 4 H 10%

Casual Booking (mezzanine level - per hour)  67.00 4 H 10%

Permanent Booking or uses associated with a 
concurrent sporting activity (meeting room only 
- per hour) 

 24.50 4 H 10%

Casual Booking (meeting room only - per hour)  34.50 4 H 10%

Notes:

[1]   Half and full day Stadium hire is for sports use only. Any other uses will be by negotiation and specific licence 
agreement.

[2]   Bond of $500 to be imposed at discretion of Centre Manager.

*     Charged at the discretion of Stadium Supervisor.

**   Please read the Terms and Conditions for Stadium Hire. Available from the Stadium Manager. Cleaning and cancellation 
fees may apply. 

~    All casual bookings will require a 50% deposit (non refundable) when making the booking. Balance to be paid at booking 
time.


